LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL 1ERE
DIV CADETS

03.02.2024
Epreuves
-40 -
+10pts) ESCARTIN Emma (97, REU) US SALAZES
JOSEPHINE Yaelle (97, REU) US SALAZES
S LEMETAYER llona (97, REU) US SALAZES
-48 v
STEFANIE Mamitantely Oceana (97, REU) DOJO DE LA RAVINE
JOPIERE Luana (97, REU) JUDO CLUB DE L OUEST REUNION
T QUELAND Clementine (97, REU) JUDO CLUB DE L OUEST REUNION
4 VIDUS Annecy Marie Odette (97, REU) DOJO PORTOIS
-52 v
(+20pts) MOHAMED HACHIM Kayzie (97, REU) JUDO CLUB ST DENIS
+10pts) GRIMAUD Jade (97, REU) JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

S & MAC DONALD Yael (97, REU) OLYMPIQUE JUDO STE MARIE



(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

REGEL Meira (97, REU)

DE BONNAY Angie (97, REU)
DROUILHAT Aiyana (97, REU)

LIN Kensyl (97, REU)

BRENIERE Loane Marie (97, REU)

-63
SANTOULANGUE Elsa (97, REU)
JEAN BAPTISTE Malia (97, REU)

HOARAU Chloe Julie (97, REU)

LABARRE Lenaelle (97, REU)

MAUREE Charlyse Anne Cecile (97, REU)

-70
MASSEAUX Isabella (97, REU)
FONTAINE Lina (97, REU)

IMAHO ICHIZA Electra (97, REU)

+70
LAURAGUAY Anais (97, REU)
RIVIERE Keliana (97, REU)

MALET Jade Cecile Nahely (97, REU )

-46
PHALARIS Mathieu (97, REU)

LOUIS Jonah (97, REU )

DOJO PORTOIS

DOJO DE LA RAVINE

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

DOJO PORTOIS

DOJO DIONYSIEN

JUDO CLUB DE L OUEST REUNION

JUDO CLUB DE L OUEST REUNION

US SALAZES

DOJO PORTOIS

DOJO PORTOIS

DOJO DIONYSIEN

US SALAZES

DOJO DIONYSIEN

DOJO DE LA RAVINE

US SALAZES

SAMOURAI C ST JOSEPH

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

DOJO DE LA RAVINE



4 4

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

SMIRNOW Alan (97, REU)

HIPPIAS Lucas (97, REU)

BARET Ludovic (97, REU)

ABRIEL Kenny (97, REU)
MARIMOUTOU Quentin (97, REU)
BANA Wassim (97, REU)

METANIRE Ephram (97, REU )
MOINOUFAMA Keroan (97, REU)
TERGEMINA Kylian (97, REU)
ARMBRUSTER Theo (97, REU)
MOHAMED Sailane (97, REU)
AMPLE MOUNIAMA Timeo (97, REU)
BARDI Raphael (97, REU)

BEYLS Louca (97, REU)

DEXPORT Arnaud (97, REU)
FERRERE Romain Jean Pierre (97, REU)
LAUP Hugo (97, REU)

TARBY Terry Samuel (97, REU)

-60
GABARET Enrike (97, REU)

MIRANVILLE Noa (97, REU)

US SALAZES

DOJO DIONYSIEN

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

DOJO DE LA RAVINE

JUDO CLUB DE L OUEST REUNION

JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

DOJO DE LA RAVINE

JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

JUDO CLUB DE L OUEST REUNION

JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

JUDO CLUB DE L OUEST REUNION

DOJO PORTOIS

DOJO PORTOIS

DOJO DE LA RAVINE

DOJO DE LA RAVINE

DOJO DIONYSIEN

US SALAZES

US SALAZES

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL



4 4

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

IBOUROI Sayam (97, REU)

MARIMOUTOU Gabriel (97, REU)

DARID Kylian (97, REU )

POTIN Benjamin (97, REU)

DIJOUX MULITSI Matheo Eugene (97, REU)

JULIA Louis (97, REU)

GLAMPORT Lucas (97, REU)
SOMNICA Damien (97, REU)
BERNARD Judicael (97, REU)

OVA NOAILLES Soma (97, REU)
PALAMA Aaron (97, REU)
VELLEYEN Hugo (97, REU)
DESSIMIETTI Meryno (97, REU)

MAILLOT Theo (97, REU)

-73
BENOIT SALVAN Louka (97, REU)
VIENNE Nohamm (97, REU )
AJORQUE Evan (97, REU)

PUN-TUNG Nicolas Emmanuel (97, REU)
GRONDIN Alexandre (97, REU)

JAMMES Gabriel (97, REU)

CHU CHEUNG KUM Derek (97, REU)

VIDOT Nicolas (97, REU)

JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

US SALAZES

JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

DOJO DE LA RAVINE

DOJO DE LA RAVINE

JUDO CLUB DE L OUEST REUNION

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

SAMOURAI C ST JOSEPH

US SALAZES

DOJO DIONYSIEN

DOJO DE LA RAVINE

DOJO DIONYSIEN

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

US SALAZES

JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

JUDO CLUB DE L OUEST REUNION

DOJO PORTOIS

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

JUDO CLUB SUD REUNION

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

ENTENTE JUDO CLUB DE L EST



-81

(+20pts) DENNEMONT Sam Ghislain (97, REU) US SALAZES
(+10pts) SAMELOR Gabriel (97, REU ) A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL
S & RABETAFIKA Henri (97, REU) JUDO CLUB ST DENIS
+90
(+10pts) IGOUFE Gregory (97, REU) JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

PAYET Luderic (97, REU) US SALAZES



